Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
Kolner KHT Schwarz-Weiss (2092)
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Anlage
Kuhweg 20, 50735 KéIn
G 0221/9762210 buero@kkht.de

Hallenadresse
Kuhweg 20, 50735 KoIn

Sportwart/in

Dorfmuiller, Sebastian
T 0172 2138204 dorfmueller@tuerk-dorfmueller.de
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Damen 1 | 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Helene Jansen

m +491605601825; helenejansen29@gmail.com

Damen 2 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Christine Jansen

m 0160 2021998; christinejansen@gmx.de

Damen 3 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Julia Bretschneider

m 0160 6047620; julia.carolinbretschneider@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Nosievici, Chantal
Simic, lvon (CRO N)

Weidenbriick, Lisa
Jansen, Helene
Muller, Annika
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Bechhold, Christine
Schmetzer, Lisa
Fuso, Janine
Meven, Vanessa
Pluck, Melanie
Roter, Friederike
Jansen, Christine
Bockmann, Astrid
Schwarz, Kerstin
Grandy, Jasmin
Eschelbach, Eva
Frose, Valeria
Bujok, Maja
Schwethelm, Britta
Schulz, Nathalie
Faber, Jil
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Schwegler, Helena Leonie

Geshtakovska, Martina (MKD¥)
Tokarski, Kim-Stephanie

Staron, Marie-Christine

ID-Nr.

29801028
29100297
28890918
29000076
20000882
29404102
29964823
28601941
28700818
28702791
28801283
28850022
28900732
20005675
29803181
29000271
28502896
29554141
29304477
29702569
20754626
28001194
20453804
20354469
29351375

LK
LK2,6
LK3,3
LK4,5
LK5,1
LK6,3
LK6,4
LK6,8
LK7,3
LK7,3
LK7,3
LK8,7
LK8,7
LK11,2
LK12,4
LK13,3
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK16,2
LK17,1
LK17,7
LK17,7
LK18,2
LK18,2
LK18,5

DR
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Ra.

26
27
28
29
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31
32
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Mazot, Lea
Lubberich, Katrin
Bretschneider, Julia
Kramer, Sabrina
Ackermann, Luisa
Pesch, Maja
Mergner, Vita
Michels, Stephanie
Sauer, Vera
Hofmann, Karlotta
Radecki, Anna
Hipel, Ricarda
Kersting, Stefanie
Faber, Lucie
Achterberg, Nadine
Peterson, Elisa
Velciov, Sarah
Angeli, Maria

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
29701719 LK18,7
29701716 LK19,2
29506297 LK19,3
29605096 LK19,4
29607770 LK20,1
29803164 LK20,5
29508111 LK21,6
28953346 LK21,4
29105477 LK21,8
20154918 LK22,1
20358598 LK22,2
28953329 LK22,3
28905244 LK22,4
20101952 LK24,0
28502141 LK23,0
29965423 LK23,6
29961839 LK25,0
20665002 LK24,7
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